1
1.0 mm Pitch, Board-to-Wire LCD Interface Connectors
MDF76 Series
■Features
1. High-speed data transfer
Ground contacts opposite the signal contacts (Receptacle)
provide superior impedance matching.
2. EMI protection

ve
d.
■Ordering information
3
MDF76 Series● 1.0 mm Pitch, Board-to-Wire LCD Interface Connectors
● Plug
MDF76  #  –  ** P  –  1  C
1 2 3 4 5 6
●Receptacle
MDF76  **** –  ** S  –  1  H
1 2 3 4 5 6
MDF76  –  2836  PCF  A
1 2 3
Series Name : MDF76
Form type
Plug Blank : Standard
Receptacle (Low profile)
KBW : Standard, mid-mount
LBRW : Reverse, mid-mount
Receptacle (High profile)
TW : Standard, mid-mount
URW : Reverse, mid-mount
GW : Standard, top board
Number of contacts : 30
Connector type
P : Plug
S : Receptalce
Contact pitch : 1 mm
Housing type
C : Crimp
H : Right angle SMT
1
5
6
42
3
● Contacts
Applicable conductor
2836 : AWG# 28 to 36
Packaging
PCF : Male crimp contact / reel
Plating
A : Gold plated
1
2